94www.harwin.com
DA
TA
M
AT
E
J-T
EK

  Instruction sheets available at
HOW TO ORDER
M80 - 4XX XX XX
SERIES CODE
LARGE BORE
(22 AWG)
SMALL BORE
(24-28 AWG)
470 471 Without Jackscrews
460 461 With Hex Slotted Jackscrews
480 481 With Hex Socket Jackscrews
TOTAL NO. OF CONTACTS
04, 06, 08, 10, 12, 14, 20, 26, 34, 42, 50
FINISH
05 Gold
42 Gold + Tin
CALCULATION
A B + 12
B Total no. of contacts - 2
C B + 7
WITH JACKSCREWS
Hex Slotted
Jackscrew
Hex Socket
Jackscrew
Datamate J-Tek Connectors
No. 1 contact
2.00
A
C
B
2.00
7.55
5.50 A
C
B
2.00 2.00
7.55
M2
3.00 A/F
5.50
M2
2.00 A/F
No. 1 contact
Ø3.50